

LANDMARC LEISURE CORPORATION LIMITED

CIN NO : L65990MH1991PLC060535

Regd.Off: 303, Raaj Chamber, 115 R.K. Paramhans Marg, Andheri-East, Mumbai - 400069. Tel No. 022-61669190/9A1/92. E-Mail: grievances@llcl.co.in

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2019

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
	30.06.2019	30.06.2018	31.03.2019
Total Income from Operations	87.68	69.50	214.39
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	66.88	3.64	(228.25)
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	53.48	3.64	(227.98)
Paid-up Equity Share Capital	8,000	8,000	8,000
Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves)	-	-	(4834.08)
Earnings Per Share (of Re. 1/- each)			
Basic & Diluted :	0.007	0.001	(0.028)

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2019 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said results are available on stock exchange website: www.bseindia.com and on Company's website: www.llcl.co.in.

For Landmarc Leisure Corporation Limited

Place: Mumbai
Date: 14.08.2019

Sd/-
K. R. Mahadevan
Whole Time Director

**TRICOM FRUIT PRODUCTS LIMITED**

Regd. Office: Gat No 336,338-341, Village Andori Taluka Khandale, Shirval, Pandarpur Road, Dist Satara-415521. CIN L67120PN1995PLC139099

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE, 2019

(₹ In Lakhs)

Particulars	Unaudited		Audited
	Quarter Ended on 30.06.2019	Quarter Ended on 30.06.2018	Year Ended 31.03.2019
Total Income from Operation (net)	-	-	-
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period from discontinuing operation (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(66.14)	(62.13)	(236.84)
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period from discontinuing operation before tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(66.14)	(62.13)	(236.84)
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period from discontinuing operation after tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(66.14)	(62.13)	(236.84)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(66.14)	(62.13)	(236.84)
Equity Share Capital	1909.41	1909.41	1909.41
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-
Earning Per share (of Rs.10/- each) (for discontinued operations)			
1. Basic:	(0.35)	(0.33)	(1.24)
2. Diluted:	(0.35)	(0.33)	(1.24)

Notes : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Standalone Financial Results are available on the website of the Company at www.tricomfruitproducts.com and on the website of Stock Exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com

For Tricom Fruit Products Ltd

Place : Mumbai
Date : 14.08.2019

Sd/-
Chandrakant Joshi
Managing Director
(DIN: 08398213)

UTTAR HARYANA BIJLI VITRAN NIGAM**CORRIGENDUM NOTICE**

Sr. No.	LETTER/ MEMO. No. & DATE	NAME OF DEPT./ BOARD/CORP. / AUTH	OLD REFERENCE/NIT/TENDER NO.	NATURE OF CORRIGENDUM	WEBSITE OF THE DEPT./BOARD CORP./AUTH
1.	Ch-04/XEN DD-III/ B-609 dt. 09.08.2019	UHBVN	NIT-266/P&D/2019 (B-609)	Corrigendum II Date of closing of E-tender: 21.08.19 (17.00 Hrs.) Date of opening of Part-I: 22.08.19 (12.00 Hrs.)	www.uhbvn.org.in

NIT 266

PARAMONE CONCEPTS LIMITED

(FORMALLY KNOWN AS AQUA PUMPS INFRA VENTURES LIMITED)

Reg Office : Unit No: 67, 6th Floor, A Wing, Silver Aatra, J.B. Nagar, Village I Andheri (E), Mum - 400099 CIN NO : L45400MH1992PLC070070 Tel No : +91-22 Website : www.aquapump.com Email Id: info@paramoneconcepts.com

CIN:L45400MH1992PLC070070

The Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on Wednesday, 2019 inter-alia has considered and transacted the following business:

1. The Board has considered and approved the Financial Results for the quarter 30, 2019 and has noted the Limited Review Report of the Auditors thereon.
2. The Board has considered and approved the Draft Notice of the 27th Annual Meeting of the Company to be held on Friday, September 27, 2019 at Kohinoor (Andheri (East), Mumbai).
3. The Board has considered and approved the Draft Director's Report, Management and Analysis and Corporate Governance Report for the Year ended March 31, 2019.
4. The Board has decided that the Register of Members & Share Transfer Book of the Company shall remain close from September 21, 2019 to September 27, 2019 (inclusive) for the purpose of Annual General Meeting (AGM) of the Company to be held on September 27, 2019.
5. Board has appointed Ms. Swati Gupta (Membership No: A16939) as the Company Secretary of the Company in place of Ms. Sweta Bajaj who had resigned with effect from June 30, 2019.
6. On the basis that the existing Promoters do not hold any shares in the Company, the Board has considered and accepted the request received from M/s. Choice International (existing Promoters of the Company under Regulation 31 A of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015 seeking reclassification of Promoters of the Company as Public Shareholder.

Extract of Un-audited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2019

INR in Lacs (Except where specified)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Unaudited 30.06.2019	Audited 31.03.2019
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	1480.33	
2	Total Expense	403.96	
3	Net Profit from Ordinary Activities after Tax	753.5	
4	Net Profit for the period after Tax (after extraordinary items)	753.5	
5	Other Comprehensive Income (Net of Tax)	-116.33	
6	Total comprehensive income	637.17	
7	Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Re.10/-)	1512.76	
8	(i) Earnings per Share (EPS) (before Extra Ordinary items) (of Re.1/- each) (not annualised)		
	(a) Basic	4.98	
	(b) Diluted	4.98	
9	(ii) Earnings per Share (EPS) (after Extra Ordinary items) (of Re.1/- each) (not annualised)		
	(a) Basic	4.98	
	(b) Diluted	4.98	

Notes:

1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Directors in their meeting held on August 14, 2019. The Statutory Auditors have conducted a limited review of these financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2019 and issued an unmodified report on these results.
2. Effective April 1, 2019, the Group has adopted Ind AS 116 'Leases'. The impact of the same on the financial results of the Group is not material.
3. The name of the Company has been changed from Aqua Pumps Infra Ventures Limited to Paramone Concepts Limited with effect from April 03, 2019 and fresh incorporation certificate has been received from the Ministry of Corporate Affairs in this regard.
4. The above consolidated financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2019 are the financial results of a subsidiary company, Choice Realty Private Limited.
5. The Group is engaged in Consulting and Outsourcing Business, consequently the Group does not have separate reportable business segment for quarter ended June 30, 2019.
6. Figures relating to the previous periods / year have been regrouped / reclassified wherever necessary, to make them comparable with those of the current period.

For Paramone Concepts

Place : Mumbai
Date : August 14, 2019

Mustaq
DIN: 08

For
Advertising in

3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(4.30)	(773.31)	(1.40)	(773.86)
4	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-
6	Earnings Per Share				
(i)	Before extraordinary items (of Rs.10/- each)				
(a)	Basic	(4.30)	(773.31)	(1.40)	(773.86)
(b)	Diluted	(4.30)	(773.31)	(1.40)	(773.86)
(ii)	After extraordinary items (of Rs.10/- each)				
(a)	Basic	(4.30)	(773.31)	(1.40)	(773.86)
(b)	Diluted	(4.30)	(773.31)	(1.40)	(773.86)

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2019 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website www.gdta.com

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
Bharat Somani
Director
DIN No-00286793

Place: Mumbai
Date: 14th August, 2019

LANDMARC LEISURE CORPORATION LIMITED

CIN NO : L65990MH1991PLC060535

Regd.Off: 303, Raaj Chamber, 115 R.K. Paramhans Marg, Andheri-East, Mumbai - 400069. Tel No. 022-61669190/9A1/92. E-Mail: grievances@llcl.co.in

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2019

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
	30.06.2019	30.06.2018	31.03.2019
Total Income from Operations	87.68	69.50	214.39
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	66.88	3.64	(228.25)
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	53.48	3.64	(227.98)
Paid-up Equity Share Capital	8,000	8,000	8,000
Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves)	-	-	(4834.08)
Earnings Per Share (of Re. 1/- each)			
Basic & Diluted :	0.007	0.001	(0.028)

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2019 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said results are available on stock exchange website: www.bseindia.com and on Company's website: www.llcl.co.in.

For Landmarc Leisure Corporation Limited
Sd/-

Place: Mumbai
Date: 14.08.2019

K. R. Mahadevan
Whole Time Director

INDIAN INFOTECH AND SOFTWARE LIMITED

CIN: L70100MH1982PLC027198

Address: UNIT NO: 518, 5TH FLOOR, ANJANI COMPLEX PARERA HILL ROAD, ANDHERI (EAST) MUMBAI 400099
Email id: indianinfotechsoftware@yahoo.com

(Extract of Un-audited Financial Result for the quarter ended 30th June, 2019)

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	30.06.2019	31.03.2019	30.06.2018	31.03.2019
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1 Total income from operations	281.25	426.18	225.00	1,101.18
2 Total Expenses	267.57	279.88	266.12	1,086.42
3 Net Profit/ (Loss) from Ordinary Activities before exceptional items and Tax	13.68	158.41	-41.12	26.87
4 Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	13.68	213.71	-41.12	82.17
5 Paid-up Equity Share Capital	10,055.90	10,055.90	10,055.90	10,055.90
6 Earning Per Share				
Basic	0.001	0.021	-0.0040	0.008
7 Diluted	0.001	0.021	-0.0040	0.008

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

For Indian Infotech & Software Limited
SD/-

NANDA DULAL DEY

Director

DIN:08390404

Place : Mumbai
Date : 14.08.2019

SUNSTAR REALTY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

Regd Off. : Office No. 422, Level 4 Dynasty A Wing, Andheri-Kurla Road, Mumbai - 400059

Corp Off. : 16, India Exchange Place, 1st Floor, Room No-26, Kolkata -700001
CIN: L70102MH2008PLC184142, E-mail: info@sunstarrealtors.com

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2019

Rs. In lakhs

S. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30/06/19	30/06/18	31/03/19
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total income from operations (net)	1.68	2.13	7.19
2.	Net Profit before tax	(4.08)	(6.74)	(10.94)

Particulars	30.06.2019	31.03.2019	Un
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Un
Total Income from operation	89.36	97.51	
Profit/(Loss) before Tax and Exceptional items	18.52	78.53	
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before tax and Extra Ordinary Items	18.52	78.53	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period	18.52	78.53	
Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period (comprising profit/ (loss) for the period (after Tax) and other comprehensive income (after Tax)	18.61	68.21	
Equity Share Capital	2,124.90	2,124.90	
Earning Per share (EPS) (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
(a) Basic	0.01	0.03	
(b) Diluted	0.01	0.03	

Notes:

- (a) The above unaudited financial result was reviewed by Audit Committee and the same Board of Directors at their meeting held on Wednesday, 14th August, 2019.
- (b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) full format of the Quarterly and year ended financial results are available on the (www.bseindia.com & www.mseil.in) and also on the Company's website (www.toy

FOR TO

Place: Mumbai
Date: 14/08/2018

FCL FINEOTEX CHEMICAL LIMITED

Regd. Office: 42 /43 Manbaram Chambers, S V Road, Bandra (West), Mumbai 400050. Email: info@fineotex.com Website : www.fineotex.com, Tel. No. 022-26559174-77 Fax 022-26559178, CIN: L24100MH2004PLC144295

Consolidated Revenue increased by 16% ↑

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE PERIOD ENDED

Sr No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			
		Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Qua end
		30-06-2019	30-06-2018	31.03.2019	30-06
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unau
1	Total Income from operations (net)	3261.85	2514.34	11263.63	496
2	Net Profit /Loss for the period before Tax before Exceptional Item	668.52	672.89	2546.09	80
3	Net Profit /Loss for the period before Tax after Exceptional Item	668.52	634.26	2492.65	80
4	Net Profit /Loss for the period after Tax after Exceptional Item	465.96	438.69	1732.29	57
5	Total comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after Tax)	(0.11)	0.19	(0.42)	(
6	Paid up equity share Capital (Face Value of share of Rs.10/- each)	2226.00	2226.00	2226.00	222
7	Basic and Diluted Earning Per Share (EPS)				
	1. Basic Earning per Share	0.42	0.39	1.56	
	2. Diluted Earning per Share	0.42	0.39	1.56	

Notes :

- a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarterly Unaudited financial results filed v Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations 2015 financial results is available on the Stock Exchange website and Company's website www.corpor
- b) The above Results for the quarter and period ended June 30, 2019 have been reviewed by the Au on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 13, 2019.
- c) The Auditor of the Company has provided a Limited Review Report on the Un-audited Financial R

For and or

Place : Mumbai
Date : 13th August, 2019

Ch

PROVOGUE (INDIA) LIMIT

Regd. Office: 105/106, Provogue House, 1st Floor, Off New Link Road, Andheri (W), M
Corporate Identification Number : L18101MH1997PLC111924,
Email: investorservice@provogue.com, Website: www.provogue.com,
Ph: +91-22-68249000, Fax: +91-22-30680570

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			
		Quarter Ended			
		30.06.2019	31.03.2019	30.06.2018	3
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	870.16	1,464.43	2,129.70	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,148.79)	(1,258.17)	(730.11)	